
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Royal Blue & White
Website: http://owen.tulsaschools.org

Home of the E.A.G.L.E.S: Education Affecting the Growth and Learning for 
Every Student. Owen teachers are dedicated to assisting ALL students in 
reaching their full potential. Owen's faculty and staff believe in high 
expectations through academic excellence and diversified integrated 
learning experiences. The learning environment is centered on mastery in 
all academic areas, as well as Art, Music and P. E.

1132 North Vandalia Avenue Tulsa, OK 74115
Principal: Erica Foshee-Moore
Grades: PreK-6 Phone: (918) 746-9230

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Owen Elementary

0
13
24

2
22

100%
94%

8
35

2
23

8

92%
1,048

13,313

484
5%
0%
7%

52%
25%

0%
10%

46%
54%

15%
3%

33%

48%
94%

Full day Kindergarten
Full day Pre-K program
Oklahoma A+ Network
Orff Music Program
Tutoring
Physical Education program
Reading Buddies
Art Enrichment

Activities
Student Council
Scouts
JA in a Day
Safety Patrol
Breakfast in the Classroom
Indian Ed. Tutoring
After School Tutoring
Harwelden Arts
Reading is Fundamental
Fresh Fruit & Veggies Grant


